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di Gennaro Gianni
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83 2 EN 6082 T6 1:1
82 2 EN 6082 T6 1:1
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ref. pieces material scale
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ref. draw. legend

take missing dimensions from part 41

take missing dimensions from part 41

LCGT-SAS
MOUNTING TOOL-Gr.9
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R161

R181,93

85
,0

75

133,236

15

5

10
1237

,5

45°

30 70

R168,6

229

86°

17

2

20,5

120°

10 maximum dimension

96
,8

55

8,313.5

120

96
,3

73
10

 m
ax

im
um

 d
im

en
si

on

10
 m

ax
im

um
 d

im
en

si
on

120

96
,3

73

M8x1.25 - 6H

83

82

81

8,3


